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	How much did you think that the group had the following situations in the recent month?
	No
	Rather little
	Average
	Rather a lot
	Very much

	1.
	Group functions
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.
	Division of work in groups (different persons are responsible for different positions)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.
	Group operated well
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1. 
	Group resources (including human, financial and material resources)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5.
	Rules formulated by the team 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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